Date
Sum of VALUE

PRACTICE_CODE
N85002
N85003
N85005
N85006
N85007
N85008
N85009
N85012
N85013
N85014
N85015
N85016
N85017
N85018
N85019
N85020
N85021
N85022
N85023
N85024
N85025
N85027
N85028
N85031
N85032
N85037
N85038
N85044
N85046
N85047
N85048
N85051
N85052
N85054
N85057
N85059
N85616
N85617
N85620
N85625
N85629
N85633
N85634
N85640
N85643
N85648

Sep 2022

PRACTICE_Name

MARINE LAKE MEDICAL PRACTICE
ALLPORT MEDICAL CENTRE
EASTHAM GROUP PRACTICE
CIVIC MEDICAL CENTRE
HESWALL & PENSBY GROUP PRACTICE
WEST WIRRAL GROUP PRACTICE
COMMONFIELD RD SURGERY

ST GEORGES MEDICAL CENTRE
UPTON GROUP PRACTICE
TOWNFIELD HEALTH CENTRE
DEVANEY MED CTR

RIVERSIDE SURGERY

CAVENDISH MEDICAL CENTRE
VILLA MED CTR

WHETSTONE LANE MED CTR

ST CATHERINE'S SURGERY
HAMILTON MED CTR
HOLMLANDS MED CTR

MANOR HEALTH CTR
SOMERVILLE MED CTR

ST HILARY GROUP PRACTICE
CENTRAL PARK MEDICAL CENTRE
MORETON GROUP PRACTICE
GLADSTONE MED CTR
GREASBY GROUP PRACTICE
HEATHERLANDS MED CTR
VITTORIA MED CTR G
CLAUGHTON MEDICAL CENTRE
HOYLAKE RD MET CTR

ORCHARD SURGERY

MORETON MEDICAL CENTRE
SUNLIGHT GROUP PRACTICE
GROVE RD SURGERY

KINGS LANE MEDICAL PRACTICE
TEEHEY LANE SURGERY
HOYLAKE & MEOLS MEDICAL CTR
LISCARD GROUP PRACTICE
SPITAL SURGERY

THE VILLAGE MEDICAL CENTRE
MIRIAM PRIMARY CARE GROUP
EGREMONT MED CTR

CHURCH ROAD MEDICAL PRACTICE
VITTORIA MED CTR K

LEASOWE MEDICAL PRACTICE

PRENTON MEDICAL CENTRE_MURUGESH V

BLACKHEATH MED CTR

Measure
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12F Wirral 113

Source : NHS Digital rec-dem-diag-sep22



DEMENTIA_REGISTER_ DIAG_Received PAT_LIST_ PAT_LIST

65_PLUS _Care_Plan 0_64 _65_PLUS
255 174 14026 5454
31 24 3925 973
76 50 8643 2633
139 88 7197 2362
168 118 11414 5217
137 110 9844 4129
42 25 4330 1142
127 48 7475 2120
96 27 5656 2195
19 13 4333 1123
37 10 6296 1459
73 61 6734 1405
32 29 4523 844
45 28 4611 1457
20 15 7152 1308
131 97 12560 2588
16 3 2271 500
24 22 2814 784
29 8 4547 1184
67 55 7520 1415
25 14 4540 1322
48 6 8583 1664
63 49 9948 3132
16 13 3196 693
34 18 4772 2177
78 79 4069 699
8 3 3825 743
325 220 12578 2909
50 37 3681 1117
52 33 4840 1452
25 12 4136 1215
97 57 10178 2402
39 8 3009 860
50 35 4032 1150
12 6 1410 535
43 14 5625 1789
24 16 3706 805
38 13 3393 1279
52 14 4893 1634
96 49 12954 2490
9 3 3736 602
12 8 3684 651
19 13 1407 262
10 2 2609 289
13 10 3587 722

34 27 3034 656



2836 1764 267296 73541



